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% NOLJV /| BGST Hollabrunn
- HegeringschieRen 2017

)2

25 Parcours — 6 Kugel

HR Weyerburg

17.6.2017

ERGEBNISLISTE EINZEL

Name

Pfeifer Johann

Pfeifer Thomas
Weilner Ernst sen
Hofmann Franz
Kordik Hans
Steinwendtner Florian
Weilner Ernst jun
Hofmann Manfred
Kordik Max

Graf Normann

Hegering

Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg
Weyerburg

JP

21
18
18
16
14
14
11
07
05
08

Seite:

WS BO KUG
30 30 60
30 29 59
28 28 56
28 30 58
26 30 56
27 20 47
28 29 57
20 28 48
25 30 55

26 26

GES St

144
131
128
122
112
103
101
076
075
058



